
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1995 1 F 374 10

2 Wichita State University 1995 1 F 330 7

3 Morehead State University 1995 1 F 281 3

4 Erie Community College 1995 1 F 216 2

5 West Texas A&M University 1995 1 F 215 0

6 Southwest Missouri State Univ. 1995 1 F 98 0

7 San Jose State University 1995 1 F 89.5 0

8 Central Missouri State Univ. 1995 1 F 38.5 0

9 Purdue University 1995 1 F 25 0

10 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1995 1 F 20 0

11 California State Univ. - Sacramento 1995 1 F 19 0

12 Lindsey Wilson College 1995 1 F 18 0

13 California State Univ. - Fresno 1995 1 F 15 0

13 Florida /University of 1995 1 F 15 0

15 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 1995 1 F 7 0

16 Florida State University 1995 1 F 5 0

16 Indiana State University 1995 1 F 5 0

16 Vincennes University 1995 1 F 5 0

19 Illinois State University 1995 1 F 3 0

19 New Mexico /University of 1995 1 F 3 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1995 2 F 422 19

2 Erie Community College 1995 2 F 277 3

3 West Texas A&M University 1995 2 F 242 0

3 Wichita State University 1995 2 F 242 0

5 Morehead State University 1995 2 F 229 0

6 San Jose State University 1995 2 F 98 0

7 California State Univ. - Fresno 1995 2 F 93 0

8 Central Missouri State Univ. 1995 2 F 57 0

9 Southwest Missouri State Univ. 1995 2 F 32.5 0

10 Florida /University of 1995 2 F 30.5 0

11 Vincennes University 1995 2 F 17 0

12 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 1995 2 F 15.5 0

13 Purdue University 1995 2 F 10.5 0

14 Washington State University 1995 2 F 6 0

15 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1995 2 F 4 0

16 Florida State University 1995 2 F 2 0

17 Arizona State University 1995 2 F 1 0

17 Lindsey Wilson College 1995 2 F 1 0

17 Sacred Heart University 1995 2 F 1 0

17 William Paterson College 1995 2 F 1 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1995 3 F 427 20

2 Morehead State University 1995 3 F 260 1

3 Wichita State University 1995 3 F 244 0

4 West Texas A&M University 1995 3 F 231 1



5 Erie Community College 1995 3 F 196 0

6 California State Univ. - Fresno 1995 3 F 122 0

7 San Jose State University 1995 3 F 104 0

8 Central Missouri State Univ. 1995 3 F 63 0

9 Southwest Missouri State Univ. 1995 3 F 29 0

10 Florida /University of 1995 3 F 24 0

11 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 1995 3 F 18 0

12 Arizona State University 1995 3 F 16 0

13 Purdue University 1995 3 F 13 0

14 Washington State University 1995 3 F 12 0

15 Florida State University 1995 3 F 10 0

16 Southwestern Louisiana /Univ. of 1995 3 F 8 0

17 Indiana State University 1995 3 F 2 0

17 Vincennes University 1995 3 F 2 0


